Storia del GGG...FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

Fiduciari Regionali

dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

28/01/36 al
08/02/37 al
30/03/38 al
08/04/41 al
27/06/42 al
22/07/46 al
05/12/46 al
18/12/47 al
30/01/48 al
20/07/49 al
13/03/50 al
07/02/51 al
03/04/52 al
07/02/53 al
03/03/55 al
20/01/90 al
20/01/09 al
[11709/11 al
19711724 al

Fiducari Provinciali - Trieste

dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

01/04/58 al
30/06/69 al
15/12/71 al
04/05/74 al
25/02/85 al
12/02/92 al
09/03/13 al
25/02/17 al
24/04/21 al
16/11/24 al

Fiducari Provinciali - Gorizia

dal
dal

[1/05/36 al
14/12/38 al

07/02/37
29/03/38
07/04/41
26/06/42
21/07/46
04/12/46
17/12/47
29/01/48
19/07/49
12/03/50
06/02/51
02/04/52
06/02/53
02/03/55
19/01/90
19/01/09
10/09/11
18/11/24

in carica

29/06/69
14/12/71
03/05/74
24/02/85
11/02/92
08/03/13
24/02/17
23/04/21
15/11/24

in carica

13/12/38
25/11/41

DELLA PERGOLA
MORANDI
COSSUTTA
D'ERRICO
D'ERRICO

GHERSA
GHERSA
GANINO
MORANDI
GANINO
CALLEGARI
GANINO
D'ERRICO
ZABINI
FACCHETTIN
DE SANTI
MESSINI
URSINO
MOLARO

HOVHANNESSIAN
ORLINI
BERNETTI
FACCHETTIN
FACCHETTIN
HOVHANNESSIAN
COLELLA
SMILLOVICH
COLELLA
COLONNA

SCHBABL
DEMONTE

Steno
Guglielmo
Giuliano
Tranquillo
Tranquillo
Giusto
Giusto
Giuseppe
Guglielmo
Giuseppe
Attilio
Giuseppe
Tranquillo
Sergio
Bruno
Valentino
Michele
Massimiliano

Giovanni

Stefano
Livio
Livio

Bruno
Fabio
Stefano
Francesco
Matteo
Francesco

Giulia

Oscar

Luigi

Commissario

Commissario



dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

Fiducari Provinciali - Pordenone

dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

Fiducari Provinciali - Udine

dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

Fiducari Provinciali - Fiume

26/11/41
13/03/50
27/04/61
04/05/74
09/03/13

27/04/61
27/04/67
25/02/85
18/02/93
29/01/01
03/02/09
04/03/11
01/07/11
16/11/24

11/05/36
19/01/38
13/03/50
28/02/53
05/04/57
28/03/60
01/05/60
27/04/61
04/05/74
20/11/80
01/07/81
01/01/88
16/06/94
17/08/94
20/02/05
18/02/09
09/03/13
16/11/24

al
al
al
al

al

al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al

al

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

12/03/50
26/04/61
03/05/74
08/03/13

in carica

26/04/67
24/02/85
17/02/93
28/01/01
02/02/09
03/03/11
30/06/11
15/11/24

in carica

18/01/38
12/03/50
27/02/53
04/04/57
27/03/60
30/04/60
26/04/61
03/05/74
19/11/80
30/06/81
31/12/87
15/06/94
16/08/94
19/02/05
17/02/09
08/03/13
15/11/24

in carica

BELLI
MEZZORANA
MERNI
BORGHES
SAITO

RONCARATI
DE PAOLI
SCALON

REGINATO
PASUT
TESOLIN
PASUT
PASUT
PELLICORO

SBUELZ
MODOTTI
BOZZOLINI
RECCARDINI
PELLIS
MUSICO'
MODOTTI
BACCOS
MAURA in BACCOS
MESTRON
LAMPARELLI
TOFFOLO
BEINAT
SGOBARO
URSINO
PISTIS
SEGALE
PELLEGRINI

Renato
Bruno
Mario
Mario

Andrea

Romolo
Antonio
Italo
Italo
Loris
Franco
Loris
Loris

Roberto

Dino
Umberto
Mario
Leone
Fulvio
Antonio
Umberto
Glauco
Alide
Girolamo
Francesco
Silvano
Daniele
Antonietta
Massimiliano
Silvia
Andrea

Luca

Commissario

Commissario



dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

Fiducari Provinciali - Pola

dal

Fiducari Provinciali - Zara

dal

11/05/36
09/11/37
09/01/41
27/06/42
14/06/43

11/05/36

15/05/39

al
al
al

al

08/11/37
08/01/41
26/06/42
13/06/43

termine

termine

termine

VALICH
MIHICH
PEROSA
TOMISSICH
VISINICO

PETRONIO

BUSSANI

Mario
Mauro
Giacomo
Teofilo

Carlo

Gino

Marco



