

Storia del GGG...FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

Fiduciari Regionali

dal	28/01/36	al	07/02/37	DELLA PERGOLA	Steno
dal	08/02/37	al	29/03/38	MORANDI	Guglielmo
dal	30/03/38	al	07/04/41	COSSUTTA	Giuliano
dal	08/04/41	al	26/06/42	D'ERRICO	Tranquillo Commissario
dal	27/06/42	al	21/07/46	D'ERRICO	Tranquillo
dal	22/07/46	al	04/12/46	GHERSA	Giusto
dal	05/12/46	al	17/12/47	GHERSA	Giusto Commissario
dal	18/12/47	al	29/01/48	GANINO	Giuseppe
dal	30/01/48	al	19/07/49	MORANDI	Guglielmo
dal	20/07/49	al	12/03/50	GANINO	Giuseppe
dal	13/03/50	al	06/02/51	CALLEGARI	Attilio
dal	07/02/51	al	02/04/52	GANINO	Giuseppe
dal	03/04/52	al	06/02/53	D'ERRICO	Tranquillo
dal	07/02/53	al	02/03/55	ZABINI	Sergio
dal	03/03/55	al	19/01/90	FACCHETTIN	Bruno
dal	20/01/90	al	19/01/09	DE SANTI	Valentino
dal	20/01/09	al	10/09/11	MESSINI	Michele
dal	11/09/11	al	18/11/24	URSINO	Massimiliano
dal	19/11/24	al	in carica	MOLARO	Giovanni

Fiducari Provinciali - Trieste

dal	01/04/58	al	29/06/69	HOVHANNESSIAN	Stefano
dal	30/06/69	al	14/12/71	ORLINI	Livio
dal	15/12/71	al	03/05/74	BERNETTI	Livio
dal	04/05/74	al	24/02/85	FACCHETTIN	Bruno
dal	25/02/85	al	11/02/92	FACCHETTIN	Fabio
dal	12/02/92	al	08/03/13	HOVHANNESSIAN	Stefano
dal	09/03/13	al	24/02/17	COLELLA	Francesco
dal	25/02/17	al	23/04/21	SMILLOVICH	Matteo
dal	24/04/21	al	15/11/24	COLELLA	Francesco
dal	16/11/24	al	in carica	COLONNA	Giulia

Fiducari Provinciali - Gorizia

dal	11/05/36	al	13/12/38	SCHBABL	Oscar
dal	14/12/38	al	25/11/41	DEMONTE	Luigi

dal	26/11/41	al	12/03/50	BELLI	Renato
dal	13/03/50	al	26/04/61	MEZZORANA	Bruno
dal	27/04/61	al	03/05/74	MERNI	Mario
dal	04/05/74	al	08/03/13	BORGHES	Mario
dal	09/03/13	al	in carica	SAITO	Andrea

Fiducari Provinciali - Pordenone

dal	27/04/61	al	26/04/67	RONCARATI	Romolo
dal	27/04/67	al	24/02/85	DE PAOLI	Antonio
dal	25/02/85	al	17/02/93	SCALON	Italo
dal	18/02/93	al	28/01/01	REGINATO	Italo
dal	29/01/01	al	02/02/09	PASUT	Loris
dal	03/02/09	al	03/03/11	TESOLIN	Franco
dal	04/03/11	al	30/06/11	PASUT	Loris
dal	01/07/11	al	15/11/24	PASUT	Loris
dal	16/11/24	al	in carica	PELLICORO	Roberto

Fiducari Provinciali - Udine

dal	11/05/36	al	18/01/38	SBUELZ	Dino
dal	19/01/38	al	12/03/50	MODOTTI	Umberto
dal	13/03/50	al	27/02/53	BOZZOLINI	Mario
dal	28/02/53	al	04/04/57	RECCARDINI	Leone
dal	05/04/57	al	27/03/60	PELLIS	Fulvio
dal	28/03/60	al	30/04/60	MUSICO'	Antonio
dal	01/05/60	al	26/04/61	MODOTTI	Umberto
dal	27/04/61	al	03/05/74	BACCO'S	Glauco
dal	04/05/74	al	19/11/80	MAURA in BACCO'S	Alide
dal	20/11/80	al	30/06/81	MESTRON	Girolamo
dal	01/07/81	al	31/12/87	LAMPARELLI	Francesco
dal	01/01/88	al	15/06/94	TOFFOLO	Silvano
dal	16/06/94	al	16/08/94	BEINAT	Daniele
dal	17/08/94	al	19/02/05	SGOBARO	Antonietta
dal	20/02/05	al	17/02/09	URSINO	Massimiliano
dal	18/02/09	al	08/03/13	PISTIS	Silvia
dal	09/03/13	al	15/11/24	SEGALE	Andrea
dal	16/11/24	al	in carica	PELLEGRINI	Luca

Fiducari Provinciali - Fiume

dal	11/05/36	al	08/11/37	VALICH	Mario
dal	09/11/37	al	08/01/41	MIHICH	Mauro
dal	09/01/41	al	26/06/42	PEROSA	Giacomo
dal	27/06/42	al	13/06/43	TOMISSICH	Teofilo
dal	14/06/43	a	termine	VISINICO	Carlo

Fiducari Provinciali - Pola

dal	11/05/36	a	termine	PETRONIO	Gino
-----	----------	---	---------	----------	------

Fiducari Provinciali - Zara

dal	15/05/39	a	termine	BUSSANI	Marco
-----	----------	---	---------	---------	-------